

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol
 J.R./P.R.# 2010-0680 RECEIVED BY [Signature] DATE: 9/10/20 8/19/20
 PR No. _____ Date: July 15, 2020
 SAI No. _____ Date: _____
 ALOBS.NO. SC# _____ Date: _____

Department: Provincial Engineer's Office
 Section: _____

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard / Signboard (8' x 8')	5,663.15	P 5,663.15
100(1)	302.02	sq.m.	Clearing & Grubbing (with Stripping)	22.68	P 6,848.38
101(3)b2	302.02	sq.m.	Removal of Actual Structures/Obstruction,(0.20 m. thick PCCP)	152.20	P 45,966.43
104(1)b1	30.00	cu.m.	Embankment from borrow (Common Material)	660.59	P 19,817.61
200(1)	50.00	cu.m.	Aggregate Subbase Course, 0.20m.thk.(includes shouldering)	868.40	P 43,419.95
311(1)b	302.02	sq.m.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement(Unreinforced) - 0.20m.thk., 14 days	1,461.94	P 441,536.33
506(1)	41.60	cu.m.	Stone Masonry (slope protection & parapet)	4,718.78	P 196,301.16
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard / Signboard (8' x 8')	5,663.15	P 5,663.15
100(1)	297.00	sq.m.	Clearing & Grubbing (with Stripping)	22.68	P 6,734.55
101(3)b2	531.92	sq.m.	Removal of Actual Structures/Obstruction,(0.20 m. thick PCCP)	152.20	P 80,956.44
104(1)b1	60.00	cu.m.	Embankment from borrow (Common Material)	660.59	P 39,635.21
200(1)	113.36	cu.m.	Aggregate Subbase Course, 0.20m.thk.(includes shouldering)	868.40	P 98,441.71
311(1)b	531.92	sq.m.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement(Unreinforced) - 0.20m.thk., 14 days	1,461.94	P 777,637.26
506(1)	87.68	cu.m.	Stone Masonry (slope protection & parapet)	4,718.78	P 413,742.45
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard / Signboard (8' x 8')	5,663.15	P 5,663.15
100(1)	236.25	sq.m.	Clearing & Grubbing (with Stripping)	22.68	P 5,357.03
101(3)b2	236.25	sq.m.	Removal of Actual Structures/Obstruction,(0.20 m. thick PCCP)	152.20	P 35,956.46
104(1)b1	60.00	cu.m.	Embankment from borrow (Common Material)	660.59	P 39,635.21
200(1)	50.00	cu.m.	Aggregate Subbase Course, 0.20m.thk.(includes shouldering)	868.40	P 43,419.95
311(1)b	236.25	sq.m.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement(Unreinforced) - 0.20m.thk., 14 days	1,461.94	P 345,384.27
506(1)	245.00	cu.m.	Stone Masonry (slope protection & parapet)	4,718.78	P 1,156,100.59
					P 3,813,880.44

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE
PROVINCE OF BOHOL
 CONTROL NO. 1144 DATE: 8/19/20
 EXPENSE CODE: 2573
 FUND SOURCE: 219-018-688-15
 VALID UNTIL: 11/30/20
 TOTAL CPA: 413,742.45
 BMO

Purpose/Remarks : Reblocking and Slope Protection of Punta Cruz Provincial Road, Maribojoc, Bohol/Reblocking and Slope Protection of Cahayag(Tubigon)-Kauswagan(San Isidro) Road (Tubigon Side) Tubigon, Bohol/Reblocking and Slope Protection of Pagnitoan-Candavid-Tubuan-Basak Road (Loon Side)

Mode of Procurement : Bidding
 No. of days delivered : 47 C.D. / 89 C.D. / 207 C.D.
 Place of Delivery : project Site
 To be awarded : By lot

SIG _____ DATE: 8/14/20
INTERNAL CONTROL DIVISION

Requested By: _____ Cash Availability : _____ Approved by: _____
 Signature: [Signature]
 Printed Name: **CAMILO GASATAN**
 Designation: Provincial Engineer
 Signature: [Signature]
 Printed Name: **EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN**
 Designation: Provincial Treasurer
 Signature: [Signature]
 Printed Name: **ATTY. KATHYRIN FE D. PIOQUINTO**
 Designation: Provincial Treasurer
 Signature: [Signature]
 Printed Name: _____
 Designation: Governor

HON. RENE L. RELAMPAGOS
 Acting Governor